National Child Welfare Resource Center for Organizational Improvement (NRCOI) Teleconference/Webinar Program

BUILDING ONGOING STAKEHOLDER INVOLVEMENT IN
PROGRAM IMPROVEMENT AND THE LIFE OF THE AGENCY

THURSDAY, MAY 6, 2010 
2:30 pm Eastern • 1:30 pm Central • 12:30 pm Mountain •
11:30 am Pacific • 10:30 am Alaska • 8:30 am Hawaii
HANDOUTS AT NRCOI WEBSITE:
www.nrcoi.org/tele_detail.htm#050610
PRESENTERS:
Steve Preister, Associate Director, NRCOI, spreister@gmail.com
Kara Hudson, CFSR State Coordinator, Division of Adult, Children and Family Services, Iowa Department of Human Services, khudson@dhs.state.ia.us
Michelle Muir, Executive Officer, Division of Adult, Children and Family Services, Iowa Department of Human Services, mmuir@dhs.state.ia.us
Rebecca Wells, Co-chair, North Carolina State Collaborative on Children, Youth and Families, and Department of Health, Management and Policy, UNC-Chapel Hill, rwells@unc.edu
Candice Britt, Child and Family Services Review (CFSR) Coordinator, North Carolina Division of Social Services, candice.britt@dhhs.nc.gov
Katy Larsen, Director of Professional Community Development, Division of Child and Family Services, Utah Department of Human Services, katylarsen@utah.gov
Julie Steele, Co-chair, State Quality Improvement Committee and FNP Department of Pediatrics, University of Utah, Julie.Steele@hsc.utah.edu
AGENDA: 
· Welcome and introductions (Mary O’Brien, NRCOI)

· Stakeholder Involvement in Child Welfare (Steve Preister) 

· Experience with ongoing structures for stakeholder involvement: 

· Iowa (Kara Hudson and Michelle Muir) 
· North Carolina (Rebecca Wells and Candice Britt) 
· Utah (Julie Steele and Katy Larsen) 

·  ** Question and Comment Time Throughout the Session **
